Tool Body - GTI-140C
Side Labels
(Bottom)
Side Labels
(Top)
W¹:  125 mm
W²: 112 mm
H: 25 mm

Security
Head Type/
Size
Gauge /
Size
Length
Countersunk
Length
Raised
Material
Thickness
Coating Min Embed
Depth
HEX Head
Part No. Description mm qty qty
GTIF025 Insulation Fastener With Drive Pin For 25mm Insulation 25 50 1000
GTIF030 Insulation Fastener With Drive Pin For 30mm Insulation 30 50 1000
GTIF035 Insulation Fastener With Drive Pin For 35mm Insulation 35 50 1000
GTIF040 Insulation Fastener With Drive Pin For 40mm Insulation 40 50 1000
GTIF050 Insulation Fastener With Drive Pin For 50mm Insulation 50 50 900
GTIF060 Insulation Fastener With Drive Pin For 60mm Insulation 60 50 800
GTIF075 Insulation Fastener With Drive Pin For 75mm Insulation 75 50 600
GTIF080 Insulation Fastener With Drive Pin For 80mm Insulation 80 50 600
GTIF100 Insulation Fastener With Drive Pin For 100mm Insulation 100 50 500
GTIF120 Insulation Fastener With Drive Pin For 120mm Insulation 120 50 120
Performance in Concrete 20MPa
Min.
Spacing
(mm)